
Thanksgiving
@ H O M E  M E N U

2024

@BINGEMANSCATERING SALES@BINGEMANS.COM



M E A L  I N C L U D E S :

$ 2 9 . 5 0
Per person.

I nd iv idua l
MEALS

DINNER FOR ONE (1)
INDIVIDUALLY PACKAGED

GF GLUTEN FREE | DF DAIRY FREE | V  VEGETARIAN | VG VEGAN

Pumpkin Pie with Chantilly
Cream and Shaved Chocolate

Strawberry Swirl Cheesecake
with Raspberry Coulis &
Chantilly Cream

Lemon Tart with Toasted
Marshmallow Toques, Raspberry
Coulis & White Chocolate
Shavings

Decadent Chocolate Cake with
Raspberry Coulis and Fresh
Berries (GF | V)

$9.95

$9.95

$9.95

$12.95

All pricing plus HST and Admin fee.

Artisan Rolls with Whipped Butter

Mixed Greens Salad with Sun-Dried
Cranberries, Goat Cheese Crumble,
Candied Pumpkin Seeds, Pickled Grape
Tomatoes, Watermelon Radish, Herb
Croutons, and Ontario Maple-Cranberry
Vinaigrette

Slow Roasted Ontario Turkey (6 oz mix of
light & dark meat)

Savoury Bread Stuffing 

Butter Whipped Potatoes

Orange-Honey Glazed Carrots

Turkey Gravy (GF) & Cranberry Sauce

D E S S E R T  A D D - O N S



GF GLUTEN FREE | DF DAIRY FREE | V  VEGETARIAN | VG VEGAN

M A I N S

All pricing plus HST and Admin fee.

Artisan Rolls with Whipped Butter 
(6 pc)

Mixed Greens Salad with Sun-Dried
Cranberries, Goat Cheese Crumble,
Candied Pumpkin Seeds, Pickled
Grape Tomatoes, Watermelon Radish,
Herb Croutons, and Ontario Maple-
Cranberry Vinaigrette

Slow Roasted Ontario Turkey (32oz
Mix of Light & Dark Meat) & Savoury
Bread Stuffing 

Butter Whipped Potatoes

Orange-Honey Glazed Carrots

Turkey Gravy (1L) (GF)

Cranberry Sauce (500ml)

A La  Carte
MENU

Each item serves 4 - 5 people.

$6.95

$26.95

$59.00

$15.95

$13.95

$12.95

$3.95

D E S S E R T S :
Pumpkin Pie (Slice) with Chantilly
Cream & Shaved Chocolate
Slice......................................................
Whole Pie (10"| unsliced)......................

Strawberry Swirl Cheesecake with
Raspberry Coulis and Chantilly Cream
Slice......................................................
Whole Cake (10"|16pc).........................

Lemon Tart (4" Individual) with
Toasted Marshmallow Toques,
Raspberry Coulis and White Chocolate
Shavings

Decadent Chocolate Cake (Slice) with
Raspberry Coulis and Fresh Berries
(GF | VG)

$9.95
$27.95

$9.95
$42.00

$9.95

$12.95


