



MEAL INCLUDES:

Artisan Rolls with Whipped Butter

Mixed Greens Salad with Sun-Dried Cranberries, Goat Cheese Crumble, Candied Pumpkin Seeds, Pickled Grape Tomatoes, Watermelon Radish, Herb Croutons, and Ontario Maple-Cranberry Vinaigrette

Slow Roasted Ontario Turkey (6 oz mix of light & dark meat)

Savoury Bread Stuffing

Butter Whipped Potatoes

Orange-Honey Glazed Carrots

Turkey Gravy (GF) & Cranberry Sauce

DESSERT ADD-ONS

Pumpkin Pie with Chantilly \$9.95 Cream and Shaved Chocolate

Strawberry Swirl Cheesecake \$9.95 with Raspberry Coulis & Chantilly Cream

Lemon Tart with Toasted \$9.95 Marshmallow Toques, Raspberry Coulis & White Chocolate Shavings

Decadent Chocolate Cake with Raspberry Coulis and Fresh Berries (GF | V)





GF GLUTEN FREE | DF DAIRY FREE | V VEGETARIAN | VG VEGAN



MAINS

Each item serves 4 - 5 people.

Artisan Rolls with Whipped Butter (6 pc)	\$6.95
Mixed Greens Salad with Sun-Dried Cranberries, Goat Cheese Crumble, Candied Pumpkin Seeds, Pickled Grape Tomatoes, Watermelon Radish, Herb Croutons, and Ontario Maple- Cranberry Vinaigrette	\$26.95
Slow Roasted Ontario Turkey (32oz Mix of Light & Dark Meat) & Savoury Bread Stuffing	\$59.00
Butter Whipped Potatoes	\$15.95
Orange-Honey Glazed Carrots	\$13.95
Turkey Gravy (1L) (GF)	\$12.95
Cranberry Sauce (500ml)	\$3.95

DESSERTS:

Pumpkin Pie (Slice) with Chantilly Cream & Shaved Chocolate Slice	\$9.95 \$27.95
Strawberry Swirl Cheesecake with Raspberry Coulis and Chantilly Cream Slice	\$9.95 \$42.00
Lemon Tart (4" Individual) with Toasted Marshmallow Toques, Raspberry Coulis and White Chocolate Shavings	\$9.95
Decadent Chocolate Cake (Slice) with Raspberry Coulis and Fresh Berries (GF VG)	\$12.95

GF GLUTEN FREE | DF DAIRY FREE | V VEGETARIAN | VG VEGAN